

11
Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6880/2025
In CMAM No. 246/2015

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None

V/s

Nusrit Begum and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. Saleem Wani, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

27.10.2025

Issue notice of this application to non-applicants-Insurance Company through its Counsel.

List on 10.11.2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

27.10.2025

Asif